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1 message

Larson, Eric <Eric.Larson@williams.com> Mon, Dec 1, 2025 at 9:13 AM
To: "Reeder, Dave" <David.Reeder@williams.com>, "Larson, Eric" <Eric.Larson@williams.com>, "Williams, Greg"
<Greg.Williams@uwilliams.com>, "Yerkovich, Jeannie" <Jeannie.Yerkovich@williams.com>, "Hulse, Joseph"
<Joseph.Hulse@uwilliams.com>, "Myrberg, Tom" <Tom.Myrberg@williams.com>, "Beck, Janeen"
<Janeen.Beck@uwilliams.com>, "Petersen, Abbey" <Abbey.Petersen@williams.com>, "Johnson, Laura"
<Laura.Johnson@uwilliams.com>, "Rutherford, Justin" <Justin.Rutherford@williams.com>, "Patel, Bela"
<Bela.Patel@williams.com>, "Glenn, David" <David.A.Glenn@williams.com>, "McCormick, Carolyn"
<Carolyn.McCormick@uwilliams.com>, "Wiener, Whitney" <Whitney.H.Wiener@williams.com>, "Villarreal, Jacqueline"
<Jacqueline.Villarreal@williams.com>, "Lortie, Sage" <Sage.Lortie@williams.com>

Please use the following link to access MountainWest Pipeline’s FERC Gas Tariff Filing, filed December 1, 2025 in Docket
No. RP26-255-000 . In this filing, MountainWest is proposing to revise the annual Fuel Gas Reimbursement Percentage
rate listed in the Statement of Rates of its Tariff.

https://elibrary.ferc.gov/eLibrary/docinfo?accession_num=20251201-5385
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